

Winthrop University Digital Commons @ Winthrop University

Winthrop News 2017

Winthrop News and Events Archive

Spring 1-19-2017

Larry Carroll to Present His 2017 Market Outlook on Feb. 23

Winthrop University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthropnews2017

Recommended Citation

Winthrop University, "Larry Carroll to Present His 2017 Market Outlook on Feb. 23" (2017). *Winthrop News 2017*. 11.

https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthropnews2017/11

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Winthrop News and Events Archive at Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Winthrop News 2017 by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@mailbox.winthrop.edu.



ATHLETICS

ABOUT

ACADEMICS

STUDENT

🖸 SHARE

📲 <u>93</u> 🦓 ...]

All News

Archives

RSS News Feeds

Winthrop in the News

01/19/2017 Larry Carroll to **Present His** 2017 Market Outlook on Feb. 23

AFFAIRS

Quick Facts

GIVING

Carroll Financial Associates and Winthrop University's College of Business Administration will host the event, which is free and open to the regional business community.

The event will begin with a 5:30 p.m. reception in the Macfeat House followed by a 6:30 p.m. program in Whitton Auditorium, Vivian M. Carroll Hall, on the Winthrop campus.



ROCK HILL, SOUTH CAROLINA - Larry Carroll, president and CEO of Carroll Financial Associates, will discuss current market trends and forecasts at the 2017 Market Outlook on Feb. 23.

Carroll Financial Associates and Winthrop University's College of Business Administration will host the event, which is free and open to the regional business community. The event will begin with a 5:30 p.m. reception in the Macfeat House followed by a 6:30 p.m. program in Whitton Auditorium, Vivian M. Carroll Hall, on the Winthrop campus.

Carroll Financial Associates currently manages and supervises more than \$2.4 billion in advisory and brokerage assets, and over the years has grown into a large investment management firm with a core commitment to the client's best interests.

Carroll has been named on Forbes' list of America's Top 200 Wealth Advisors, and he has been listed on Worth Magazine's listing of The Nation's Most Exclusive Wealth Managers 12 times. He has also been named on all of Barron's annual lists of The Top Financial Advisors.

Quoted in Money, Newsweek, The New York Times, Medical Economics, The Wall Street Journal, BusinessWeek, US News and World Report, American Banker and other financial publications, Carroll also has appeared on CNBC Street Signs and the NBC Nightly News.

For more information or to reserve space, please contact **Celeste Tiller**, director of external relations, at tillerc@winthrop.edu or 803/323-2409. You can also visit http://2017marketoutlook.eventbrite.com to register online.

[Back to Previous Page]

IN THE HEART OF THE CAROLINAS A-Z Site Map **Board of Trustees** Disclaimer Finance & Business Office of the President Site Feedback Accessibility Calendars Emergency/Safety **Financial Aid Online Learning (Graduate) Tuition & Fees** Alumni & Friends Directions Employment Library **Records & Registration** Visit the Campus Arts Directory **Family Programs** Majors & More **Residence Life Visitors Center**

© Winthrop University · 701 Oakland Avenue · Rock Hill, SC 29733, USA · 803/323-2211